		llectronic Filing	Cover Sheet	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	.
Note: Pl	lease print this pa (shown below) on	ge and use it as a the top and botto	n cover sheet. " m of all pages	Type the fax aud of the document	it numb
		(((H1800028	7347 3)))		
		H1800028734	73ABC7		
Note: D	O NOT hit the RE Doing	FRESH/RELOAI so will generate	D button on yo another cover	ur browser from sheet.	this pa
Το:	Division of (Fax Number		83		
From	Account Name	er : I1999000000 : (407)425-70	10	LIFFE, P.A.	
	er the email addr annual report mai Email Address:	ilings. Enter on	ly one email .	address please.	**
	LLC AMND/R	ESTATE/COR SOLENI		M/MG RESIG	N
· · ·	Certificate Certified C			0	
	Page Coun			05	

.

•

(((H18000287347 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

.

SOLENE, LLC

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Amy E. Jellicorse, Esq.

Name of Person

Zimmerman Kiser Sutcliffe, P.A.

Firm/Company

315 E. Robinson Street, Suite 600

Address

Orlando, Florida 32801

City/State and Zip Code

corporate@zkslawfirm.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call;

Amy Jellicorse	f Person	407 425-7010 at () Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th E \$25.00 Filing Fee	nc following amount; S30.00 Filing Fcc & Cettificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (الله المناللي) (المنالي)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registi Divisio F.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 37314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle

Oct. 3. 2010 9:56AM	Zimmerman, Kiser & Sut	cliffe	No. 37 11 P-3/5
			18 OCT
	((H180002 ARTICLES OF 4 T(ARTICLES OF 0 O	O RGANIZATION	No. 37 1/ PED 18 OCT -3 AH 8: 20 SICAL ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
SOLENE, LI	.C		
	(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our reco inbility Company)	ord <u>s.</u>)
The Articles of Organization Florida document number	on for this Limited Liability Company L06000042975	were filed on <u>04/25/2006</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submit	ted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, en	ter the new name of the limited liab	llity company here:	
			(1.07 see the obtained into 11.1.0 "
The new name must be distingu	isbable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	llly Company," ine designation - r	
	es address, if applicable:	<u> </u>	
(Principal office address	<u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>		
Enter new mailing addre	ess, if applicable:		^

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H18000287347 3)))

Oct. 3. 2018 9:56AM – Zimmerman, Kise: & Sutcliffe

((H19000287347 3))) If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being <u>added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

ī

••

· · · ·

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
CFO	Yeagar, Carol	950 Sunshine Lane	🛛 Add
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	🖴 Remove
			Change
			Add
			Change L
			Change
<u> </u>			🗆 Aut
			Remove
			Change
			D AdJ
			🛛 Remove
			Chenge
			D Add
			Remove
			Change

Page 2 of 3 (((H18000287347 3))) .

menuu	bg any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, (f necessary.)
	18 DCT
—	
_	
	7
1-1-4 16	t date, if other than the date of filing:
	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: 10th day after the record is filed.
ated	OCTOBER 1ST 2018

	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Izzbak Amar, CEO of Manager
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Page 3 of 3

(((H18000287347_3))) the if naraesmu) . . .